only) towards cost of each bid respectively.  

The bidder shall remit the Earnest Money Deposit / Bid Security online as part of bid of the amount @ 

1% (one percent) of the estimated cost put to tender of Rs.17,94,907.00 rounded to nearest hundred 
rupees i.e. Rs.17,900/- (Rupees Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred) only as Earnest Money 
Deposit.  

Further, the successful bidder has to submit the EMD & ISD @ 2% of accepted amount in shape of 

Term Deposit Receipt of Schedule Bank / Nationalized Bank / Post Office Savings Bank Account / 
National Savings Certificate / Postal Office Time Deposit Account duly pledged in favour of the